
Pasadena Senior Games
6/17/2017 # of players 47 48 Tier C

Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

MPG 1 Dan Duron 11317 50 49 99 24 5 5 5 1 16
MPG 2 Roch Bordenave 53712 51 53 104
MPG 3 Jayson Young 61768 51 54 105 2042 5 5 3 13
MPG 4 Rick Hoffa 22918 61 48 109 769 5 5 2 12
MPG 4 Tom Ulibarri 61427 54 55 109 1077 5 5 2 12
MPG 6 Neal Hoellwarth 6480 69 61 130
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FPG 1 Suzette Simons 11957 58 58 116 435 5 5 0 1 11
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MPS 1 Mark Hauser 13459 48 46 94 233 5 5 4 1 15
MPS 2 Hugh Montgomery III 16729 51 48 99
MPS 3 Mark Horn 67 54 51 105 112 5 5 2 12
MPS 4 Derrick Stockhausen 4646 54 52 106
MPS 5 Loren Price 10802 60 59 119 1 5 5 0 10
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FPS 1 Sue Horn 68 67 74 141
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MPL 1 Bob Verish 194 58 58 116
MPL 2 Philip Ganshert 777 61 61 122
MPL 2 Jim McDowell 3044 61 61 122
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MPR 1 Tony Thele 32 69 71 140
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MG1 1 Chuck Powell 21235 49 47 96 333 5 5 14 1 25
MG1 2 Jim Ditch 31319 55 50 105 587 5 5 13 23
MG1 3 John Wiese 28514 50 56 106
MG1 4 Kevin Beath 69176 56 53 109 2098 5 5 11 21
MG1 5 John Babin 26250 54 56 110
MG1 6 John Maki 69974 54 57 111
MG1 7 Jon Ventress 38195 59 53 112 699 5 5 8 18
MG1 7 Steve Howard 31827 57 55 112 533 5 5 8 18
MG1 9 Kevin Starr 85749 58 56 114
MG1 10 Dale Ventress 39267 59 56 115 698 5 5 5 15
MG1 11 Jeff Donatoni 80200 56 62 118
MG1 12 Michael Degonia 25610 57 64 121
MG1 12 Scott Pucker 70882 56 65 121 2015 5 5 3 13
MG1 14 Barry Thele 0 63 64 127
MG1 15 Delaney Williams 0 72 74 146
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MS1 1 Lonnie Stanford Jr 87419 57 52 109
MS1 2 David Hadder 10207 55 55 110 214 5 5 12 22
MS1 3 John Clemmons 77552 54 57 111 2210 5 5 11 21
MS1 4 Newton Hemphill 57237 58 54 112 2018 5 5 10 20
MS1 5 Gary Kendy 77061 56 57 113 2078 5 5 9 19
MS1 6 Jeffrey Brown 43727 59 55 114
MS1 7 Mike Ventress 38306 59 59 118 751 5 5 7 17
MS1 7 Mack Farmer 57324 59 59 118
MS1 9 Spence Stevens 47078 62 57 119 897 5 5 5 15
MS1 9 Loren Price 10802 60 59 119 1 5 5 5 15
MS1 11 Leon Kalbfleisch 38241 63 60 123 708 5 5 3 13
MS1 12 Ben Griffes 69005 66 62 128
MS1 13 Mike Baldwin 9739 66 65 131
MS1 14 Thomas O'Camb 79789 73 69 142
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FS1 1 Mary Hendricks 0 85 95 180
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ML1 1 Bob Thompson 0 66 71 137


